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     CAMARA MUNICIPAL DE PRIMAVERA DO LESTE                                                                                                    SAP561 Pg :   1 
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        NÚMERO    DATA    NÚMERO    DATA    CREDOR                                   C.FUNCIONAL DOTAÇÃO           TIPO CRED.  NR.OP   DATA OP           VALOR 
     ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     01.000065 07/02/2017 000058 08/02/2017 MOTO CAMPOS PRIMAVERA LTDA               01.031.0011 2001.33903919.999 ORD  ORC   Consig 08/02/2017          12,50 
     01.000036 31/01/2017 000064 09/02/2017 WALTMANN & CIA LTDA -ME                  01.031.0011 2001.33903979.999 ORD  ORC   Consig 09/02/2017          13,00 
     01.000074 09/02/2017 000065 09/02/2017 M.E.T DA MOTTA ME                        01.031.0011 2001.33903979.999 ORD  ORC   Consig 09/02/2017          20,80 
     01.000076 09/02/2017 000076 15/02/2017 PEREIRA DOS REIS E CIA LTDA              01.031.0011 2001.33903979.999 ORD  ORC   Consig 15/02/2017           9,77 
     01.000047 03/02/2017 000077 15/02/2017 PEREIRA DOS REIS E CIA LTDA              01.031.0011 2001.33903979.999 ORD  ORC   Consig 15/02/2017           3,35 
     01.000109 17/02/2017 000101 17/02/2017 JOSENITA FERNANDE FRAZAO                 01.031.0011 2001.31901101.999 ORD  ORC   Consig 17/02/2017         883,29 
     01.000048 03/02/2017 000038 03/02/2017 VALMISLEI ALVES DOS SANTOS               01.031.0063 2003.33909399.999 ORD  ORC   000107 03/02/2017       5.000,00 
     01.000049 03/02/2017 000039 03/02/2017 PAULO ROBERTO DONIN                      01.031.0063 2003.33909399.999 ORD  ORC   000108 03/02/2017       5.000,00 
     01.000114 20/02/2017 000108 20/02/2017 JEFFERSON  A PEREIRA EIRELLI -ME         01.031.0011 2001.33903919.999 ORD  ORC   Consig 20/02/2017           6,00 
     01.000050 03/02/2017 000040 03/02/2017 LUIS PEREIRA COSTA                       01.031.0063 2003.33909399.999 ORD  ORC   000109 03/02/2017       5.000,00 
     01.000051 03/02/2017 000041 03/02/2017 CARLOS ARAUJO                            01.031.0063 2003.33909399.999 ORD  ORC   000110 03/02/2017       5.000,00 
     01.000052 03/02/2017 000042 03/02/2017 ELTON BARALDI                            01.031.0063 2003.33909399.999 ORD  ORC   000111 03/02/2017       5.000,00 
     01.000053 03/02/2017 000043 03/02/2017 LEONARDO TADEU BORTOLIN                  01.031.0063 2003.33909399.999 ORD  ORC   000112 03/02/2017       3.500,00 
     01.000054 03/02/2017 000044 03/02/2017 NERI DOMINGOS DE SOUZA                   01.031.0063 2003.33909399.999 ORD  ORC   000113 03/02/2017       5.000,00 
     01.000055 03/02/2017 000045 03/02/2017 JUAREZ FARIA BARBOSA                     01.031.0063 2003.33909399.999 ORD  ORC   000114 03/02/2017       5.000,00 
     01.000056 03/02/2017 000046 03/02/2017 WELLIS MARCOS ROSA CAMPOS                01.031.0063 2003.33909399.999 ORD  ORC   000115 03/02/2017       5.000,00 
     01.000057 03/02/2017 000047 03/02/2017 JOSAFA MARTINS BARBOZA                   01.031.0063 2003.33909399.999 ORD  ORC   000116 03/02/2017       5.000,00 
     01.000015 26/01/2017 000116 22/02/2017 CLEVERSON HEBERLE                        01.031.0011 2001.33903919.999 ORD  ORC   Consig 22/02/2017          30,80 
     01.000058 03/02/2017 000048 03/02/2017 CARLOS VENANCIO DOS SANTOS               01.031.0063 2003.33909399.999 ORD  ORC   000117 03/02/2017       5.000,00 
     01.000059 03/02/2017 000049 03/02/2017 IVANIR MARIA GNOATTO VIANA               01.031.0063 2003.33909399.999 ORD  ORC   000118 03/02/2017       5.000,00 
     01.000060 03/02/2017 000050 03/02/2017 CARMEM BETTI BORGES DE OLIVEIRA          01.031.0063 2003.33909399.999 ORD  ORC   000119 03/02/2017       5.000,00 
     01.000061 03/02/2017 000051 03/02/2017 PAULO MARCIO CASTRO E SILVA              01.031.0063 2003.33909399.999 ORD  ORC   000120 03/02/2017       5.000,00 
     01.000009 25/01/2017 000008 25/01/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD  ORC   000122 06/02/2017       1.100,33 
     01.000041 01/02/2017 000036 02/02/2017 ADRIANO ZANELLA                          01.031.0063 2003.33903959.999 ORD  ORC   000123 06/02/2017         500,00 
     01.000127 23/02/2017 000123 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0063 2003.31901174.999 ORD  ORC   Consig 23/02/2017      19.848,20 
     01.000001 19/01/2017 000030 31/01/2017 OLIVEIRA FREITAS E CIA LTDA-EPP          01.031.0011 2001.33903901.999 ORD  ORC   000124 06/02/2017       7.683,18 
     01.000128 23/02/2017 000124 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD  ORC   Consig 23/02/2017      35.203,65 
     01.000024 30/01/2017 000021 30/01/2017 MODELO COMERCIO FERR. E FERRAGENS LTDA   01.031.0011 1002.44905299.999 ORD  ORC   000125 06/02/2017         366,15 
     01.000129 23/02/2017 000125 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0011 2001.31901101.999 ORD  ORC   Consig 23/02/2017      17.936,64 
     01.000023 27/01/2017 000020 30/01/2017 S S VENDRUSCOLO - ME                     01.031.0011 1002.44905235.999 ORD  ORC   000126 06/02/2017       2.600,00 
     01.000069 07/02/2017 000060 08/02/2017 FABIANO JORGE RUFINO LTDA ME             01.031.0063 2003.33903021.999 ORD  ORC   000128 08/02/2017         150,00 
     01.000066 07/02/2017 000059 08/02/2017 MOTO CAMPOS PRIMAVERA LTDA               01.031.0011 2001.33903039.999 ORD  ORC   000130 10/02/2017         535,79 
     01.000065 07/02/2017 000058 08/02/2017 MOTO CAMPOS PRIMAVERA LTDA               01.031.0011 2001.33903919.999 ORD  ORC   000131 10/02/2017         237,40 
     01.000067 07/02/2017 000055 07/02/2017 CASA BRASIL COMERCIO DE MOVEIS LTDA EPP  01.031.0011 1002.44905234.999 ORD  ORC   000132 10/02/2017         675,00 
     01.000062 06/02/2017 000052 06/02/2017 HM COM. DE INSTRUMENTOS MUSICAIS LTDA -  01.031.0011 2001.33903026.999 ORD  ORC   000133 10/02/2017         116,30 
     01.000040 01/02/2017 000034 02/02/2017 MARION & BANDEIRA LTDA                   01.031.0011 1002.44905296.999 ORD  ORC   000134 10/02/2017         445,00 
     01.000038 01/02/2017 000035 02/02/2017 APP IMPRESSAO DIGITAL LTDA -ME           01.031.0011 2001.33903029.999 ORD  ORC   000135 10/02/2017         405,00 
     01.000044 02/02/2017 000037 02/02/2017 GARANTIA COM. E PARTICIPARÇÕES LTDA      01.031.0011 2001.33903004.999 ORD  ORC   000136 10/02/2017         150,00 
     01.000063 07/02/2017 000054 07/02/2017 GO MOVEIS E ELETRO LTDA - ME             01.031.0011 1002.44905234.999 ORD  ORC   000137 10/02/2017         420,00 
     01.000068 07/02/2017 000056 07/02/2017 JANAINE OTTONELLI WOLFF                  01.031.0011 2001.33901401.999 ORD  ORC   000138 10/02/2017         150,00 
     01.000064 07/02/2017 000057 08/02/2017 CONTUDO MATERIAS PARA CONSTRUCAO LTDA    01.031.0011 2001.33903024.999 ORD  ORC   000139 10/02/2017         650,38 
     01.000029 31/01/2017 000025 31/01/2017 JOAO PEREIRA DA SILVA LIV. PAPELARIA EPP 01.031.0011 2001.33903016.999 ORD  ORC   000141 10/02/2017         847,00 
     01.000030 31/01/2017 000026 31/01/2017 INST. NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL-INSS     01.031.0063 2003.31901302.999 ORD  ORC   000145 10/02/2017      17.135,99 
     01.000037 31/01/2017 000053 07/02/2017 RUTE FERREIRA FLORES SILVA               01.031.0063 2003.33903999.999 ORD  ORC   000152 10/02/2017         700,00 
     01.000036 31/01/2017 000064 09/02/2017 WALTMANN & CIA LTDA -ME                  01.031.0011 2001.33903979.999 ORD  ORC   000153 10/02/2017         637,00 
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     01.000032 31/01/2017 000028 31/01/2017 INST. NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL-INSS     01.031.0011 2001.31901302.999 ORD  ORC   000154 13/02/2017      26.541,21 
     01.000026 30/01/2017 000024 31/01/2017 MARCIO ANTONIO DALLA CORT-ME             01.031.0011 2001.33903919.999 ORD  ORC   000157 06/02/2017         281,91 
     01.000025 30/01/2017 000023 31/01/2017 MARCIO ANTONIO DALLA CORT-ME             01.031.0011 2001.33903039.999 ORD  ORC   000158 06/02/2017       1.210,00 
     01.000031 31/01/2017 000027 31/01/2017 IMPREV                                   01.031.0011 2001.31911303.999 ORD  ORC   000160 13/02/2017       1.381,22 
     01.000033 31/01/2017 000029 31/01/2017 IMPREV                                   01.031.0011 2001.31911303.999 ORD  ORC   000161 13/02/2017       9.397,11 
     01.000071 08/02/2017 000062 08/02/2017 JOELIO ROSA DE MORAES                    01.031.0011 2001.33901401.999 ORD  ORC   000164 08/02/2017         150,00 
     01.000074 09/02/2017 000065 09/02/2017 M.E.T DA MOTTA ME                        01.031.0011 2001.33903979.999 ORD  ORC   000165 10/02/2017       1.019,20 
     01.000080 13/02/2017 000072 13/02/2017 IMPREV                                   01.031.0011 2001.31911303.999 ORD  ORC   000174 15/02/2017         392,92 
     01.000046 03/02/2017 000071 14/02/2017 ADRIANO ZANELLA                          01.031.0063 2003.33903959.999 ORD  ORC   000175 15/02/2017       2.540,00 
     01.000072 09/02/2017 000069 13/02/2017 S S VENDRUSCOLO - ME                     01.031.0011 2001.33903017.999 ORD  ORC   000176 15/02/2017         540,00 
     01.000091 16/02/2017 000083 16/02/2017 OI S/A                                   01.031.0011 2001.33903958.999 ORD  ORC   000177 16/02/2017         934,81 
     01.000076 09/02/2017 000076 15/02/2017 PEREIRA DOS REIS E CIA LTDA              01.031.0011 2001.33903979.999 ORD  ORC   000178 17/02/2017         340,23 
     01.000047 03/02/2017 000077 15/02/2017 PEREIRA DOS REIS E CIA LTDA              01.031.0011 2001.33903979.999 ORD  ORC   000179 17/02/2017         116,65 
     01.000081 14/02/2017 000078 15/02/2017 L.F. MENEZES - EPP                       01.031.0011 1002.44905235.999 ORD  ORC   000180 17/02/2017         890,00 
     01.000082 14/02/2017 000079 15/02/2017 L.F. MENEZES - EPP                       01.031.0011 1002.44905235.999 ORD  ORC   000181 17/02/2017       1.650,00 
     01.000088 16/02/2017 000081 16/02/2017 MACROLIMP.PROD.P/HIG.E LIMP.PROF.LTDA-ME 01.031.0011 1002.44905234.999 ORD  ORC   000182 17/02/2017         591,75 
     01.000096 17/02/2017 000088 17/02/2017 RENAN CESAR MARCOLINO NUNES              01.031.0051 2002.33901401.999 ORD  ORC   000183 20/02/2017       1.050,00 
     01.000097 17/02/2017 000089 17/02/2017 CAROLINE ALVES AMORA                     01.031.0051 2002.33901401.999 ORD  ORC   000184 20/02/2017         600,00 
     01.000098 17/02/2017 000090 17/02/2017 DEBORA DE ALMEIDA SOUZA                  01.031.0051 2002.33901401.999 ORD  ORC   000185 20/02/2017         600,00 
     01.000099 17/02/2017 000091 17/02/2017 ANDERSON GONÇALVES LIMA                  01.031.0051 2002.33901401.999 ORD  ORC   000186 20/02/2017         600,00 
     01.000106 17/02/2017 000098 17/02/2017 EDUARDO TEIXEIRA DA SILVA NETO           01.031.0051 2002.33901401.999 ORD  ORC   000187 20/02/2017         600,00 
     01.000100 17/02/2017 000092 17/02/2017 GLEY ANTONIO DOURADO                     01.031.0051 2002.33901401.999 ORD  ORC   000188 20/02/2017         600,00 
     01.000101 17/02/2017 000093 17/02/2017 JOCIBENE MARIA DA SILVA MACIEL           01.031.0051 2002.33901401.999 ORD  ORC   000189 20/02/2017         600,00 
     01.000102 17/02/2017 000094 17/02/2017 IVANICE NOVO BERGAMASCO                  01.031.0051 2002.33901401.999 ORD  ORC   000190 20/02/2017         750,00 
     01.000103 17/02/2017 000095 17/02/2017 MONICA CRISTINA MANSKE KRIESE            01.031.0051 2002.33901401.999 ORD  ORC   000191 20/02/2017         750,00 
     01.000104 17/02/2017 000096 17/02/2017 JOELIO ROSA DE MORAES                    01.031.0051 2002.33901401.999 ORD  ORC   000192 20/02/2017         750,00 
     01.000105 17/02/2017 000097 17/02/2017 GISELLE DE LIMA                          01.031.0051 2002.33901401.999 ORD  ORC   000193 20/02/2017         750,00 
     01.000107 17/02/2017 000099 17/02/2017 MARILENA PIMENTEL DE SOUZA               01.031.0051 2002.33901401.999 ORD  ORC   000194 20/02/2017         600,00 
     01.000108 17/02/2017 000100 17/02/2017 ROSIDALVA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA             01.031.0051 2002.33901401.999 ORD  ORC   000195 20/02/2017         600,00 
     01.000113 20/02/2017 000102 20/02/2017 ADRIANA SARZI SARTORI DA SILVA           01.031.0051 2002.33901401.999 ORD  ORC   000196 20/02/2017         600,00 
     01.000111 20/02/2017 000103 20/02/2017 JOAO FILHO CELESTINO SIQUEIRA            01.031.0051 2002.33901401.999 ORD  ORC   000197 20/02/2017         600,00 
     01.000042 02/02/2017 000075 15/02/2017 PEREIRA DOS REIS E CIA LTDA              01.031.0011 2001.33903026.999 ORD  ORC   000200 22/02/2017         232,00 
     01.000084 14/02/2017 000074 15/02/2017 IRMÃOS LUCHESE DECORAÇÕES LTDA           01.031.0011 2001.33903024.999 ORD  ORC   000202 22/02/2017          87,00 
     01.000086 15/02/2017 000080 15/02/2017 CADORE BIDOIA E CIA LTDA                 01.031.0011 2001.33903022.999 ORD  ORC   000203 22/02/2017          42,00 
     01.000117 20/02/2017 000110 21/02/2017 CUNHA SILVA & CIA LTDA ME                01.031.0011 2001.33903022.999 ORD  ORC   000204 22/02/2017          70,00 
     01.000120 21/02/2017 000113 21/02/2017 JOSE CANDIDO VALVERDE NETO               01.031.0011 2001.33901401.999 ORD  ORC   000205 22/02/2017         600,00 
     01.000095 17/02/2017 000117 22/02/2017 UNIÃO DOS VEREADORES DO BRASIL           01.031.0051 2002.33903948.999 ORD  ORC   000206 22/02/2017       2.550,00 
     01.000092 17/02/2017 000084 17/02/2017 FABIANO FERRAMENTA LTDA - ME             01.031.0011 2001.33903026.999 ORD  ORC   000207 22/02/2017         140,00 
     01.000094 17/02/2017 000086 17/02/2017 MODELO COMERCIO FERR. E FERRAGENS LTDA   01.031.0011 2001.33903026.999 ORD  ORC   000208 22/02/2017         162,00 
     01.000109 17/02/2017 000101 17/02/2017 JOSENITA FERNANDE FRAZAO                 01.031.0011 2001.31901101.999 ORD  ORC   000209 22/02/2017       5.490,00 
     01.000083 14/02/2017 000073 14/02/2017 ENERGISA MATO GROSSO - DISTRIBUIDORA DE  01.031.0011 2001.33903943.999 ORD  ORC   000210 23/02/2017      10.666,45 
     01.000087 15/02/2017 000087 15/02/2017 M.S. FREGADOLLI IMPORT. E EXPORTAÇÃO     01.031.0011 2001.33903023.999 ORD  ORC   000211 23/02/2017         816,00 
     01.000112 20/02/2017 000104 20/02/2017 ELIZANGELO A MACEDO                      01.031.0011 2001.33903911.999 ORD  ORC   000212 24/02/2017       4.700,00 
     01.000093 17/02/2017 000085 17/02/2017 WILLIAN BORGES DE OLIVEIRA               01.031.0011 2001.33903916.999 ORD  ORC   000213 23/02/2017       1.650,00 
     01.000128 23/02/2017 000124 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD  ORC   000214 23/02/2017       4.904,44 
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     01.000128 23/02/2017 000124 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD  ORC   000215 23/02/2017       2.208,94 
     01.000128 23/02/2017 000124 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD  ORC   000216 23/02/2017       3.942,90 
     01.000128 23/02/2017 000124 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD  ORC   000217 23/02/2017       7.348,38 
     01.000127 23/02/2017 000123 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0063 2003.31901174.999 ORD  ORC   000218 23/02/2017       5.385,48 
     01.000127 23/02/2017 000123 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0063 2003.31901174.999 ORD  ORC   000219 23/02/2017       5.389,75 
     01.000129 23/02/2017 000125 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0011 2001.31901101.999 ORD  ORC   000220 23/02/2017         936,41 
     01.000129 23/02/2017 000125 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0011 2001.31901101.999 ORD  ORC   000221 23/02/2017       2.155,47 
     01.000129 23/02/2017 000125 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0011 2001.31901101.999 ORD  ORC   000222 23/02/2017       1.853,54 
     01.000129 23/02/2017 000125 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0011 2001.31901101.999 ORD  ORC   000223 23/02/2017       1.038,43 
     01.000129 23/02/2017 000125 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0011 2001.31901101.999 ORD  ORC   000224 23/02/2017       2.586,04 
     01.000129 23/02/2017 000125 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0011 2001.31901101.999 ORD  ORC   000225 23/02/2017       1.890,75 
     01.000129 23/02/2017 000125 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0011 2001.31901101.999 ORD  ORC   000226 24/02/2017         977,09 
     01.000129 23/02/2017 000125 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0011 2001.31901101.999 ORD  ORC   000227 24/02/2017       9.958,60 
     01.000129 23/02/2017 000125 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0011 2001.31901101.999 ORD  ORC   000228 24/02/2017       5.077,39 
     01.000129 23/02/2017 000125 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0011 2001.31901101.999 ORD  ORC   000229 24/02/2017       1.255,11 
     01.000129 23/02/2017 000125 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0011 2001.31901101.999 ORD  ORC   000230 24/02/2017       2.092,79 
     01.000129 23/02/2017 000125 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0011 2001.31901101.999 ORD  ORC   000231 24/02/2017       2.584,72 
     01.000129 23/02/2017 000125 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0011 2001.31901101.999 ORD  ORC   000232 24/02/2017       2.351,46 
     01.000129 23/02/2017 000125 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0011 2001.31901101.999 ORD  ORC   000233 24/02/2017      15.501,74 
     01.000129 23/02/2017 000125 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0011 2001.31901101.999 ORD  ORC   000234 23/02/2017       1.672,16 
     01.000129 23/02/2017 000125 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0011 2001.31901101.999 ORD  ORC   000235 24/02/2017       1.509,53 
     01.000127 23/02/2017 000123 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0063 2003.31901174.999 ORD  ORC   000236 24/02/2017       5.642,55 
     01.000127 23/02/2017 000123 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0063 2003.31901174.999 ORD  ORC   000237 24/02/2017       5.385,48 
     01.000127 23/02/2017 000123 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0063 2003.31901174.999 ORD  ORC   000238 24/02/2017       5.385,48 
     01.000127 23/02/2017 000123 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0063 2003.31901174.999 ORD  ORC   000239 24/02/2017       5.385,48 
     01.000127 23/02/2017 000123 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0063 2003.31901174.999 ORD  ORC   000240 23/02/2017       5.594,03 
     01.000127 23/02/2017 000123 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0063 2003.31901174.999 ORD  ORC   000241 24/02/2017       5.385,48 
     01.000127 23/02/2017 000123 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0063 2003.31901174.999 ORD  ORC   000242 24/02/2017       5.385,48 
     01.000127 23/02/2017 000123 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0063 2003.31901174.999 ORD  ORC   000243 24/02/2017       5.385,48 
     01.000127 23/02/2017 000123 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0063 2003.31901174.999 ORD  ORC   000244 24/02/2017       5.437,61 
     01.000127 23/02/2017 000123 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0063 2003.31901174.999 ORD  ORC   000245 24/02/2017       5.461,64 
     01.000127 23/02/2017 000123 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0063 2003.31901174.999 ORD  ORC   000246 24/02/2017       5.698,75 
     01.000127 23/02/2017 000123 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0063 2003.31901174.999 ORD  ORC   000247 24/02/2017       5.541,89 
     01.000127 23/02/2017 000123 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0063 2003.31901174.999 ORD  ORC   000248 24/02/2017       5.687,22 
     01.000128 23/02/2017 000124 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD  ORC   000249 24/02/2017       3.942,90 
     01.000128 23/02/2017 000124 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD  ORC   000250 24/02/2017       4.800,17 
     01.000128 23/02/2017 000124 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD  ORC   000251 24/02/2017       4.904,44 
     01.000128 23/02/2017 000124 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD  ORC   000252 24/02/2017       3.942,90 
     01.000128 23/02/2017 000124 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD  ORC   000253 24/02/2017       7.400,51 
     01.000128 23/02/2017 000124 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD  ORC   000254 24/02/2017       4.028,22 
     01.000128 23/02/2017 000124 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD  ORC   000255 24/02/2017       5.886,36 
     01.000128 23/02/2017 000124 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD  ORC   000256 24/02/2017       1.129,10 
     01.000128 23/02/2017 000124 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD  ORC   000257 24/02/2017       4.852,31 
     01.000128 23/02/2017 000124 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD  ORC   000258 24/02/2017       3.942,90 
     01.000128 23/02/2017 000124 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD  ORC   000259 24/02/2017       5.990,64 
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        NÚMERO    DATA    NÚMERO    DATA    CREDOR                                   C.FUNCIONAL DOTAÇÃO           TIPO CRED.  NR.OP   DATA OP           VALOR 
     ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     01.000128 23/02/2017 000124 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD  ORC   000260 24/02/2017       2.208,94 
     01.000128 23/02/2017 000124 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD  ORC   000261 24/02/2017       7.244,10 
     01.000128 23/02/2017 000124 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD  ORC   000262 24/02/2017       4.202,57 
     01.000128 23/02/2017 000124 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD  ORC   000263 24/02/2017       5.886,36 
     01.000128 23/02/2017 000124 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD  ORC   000264 24/02/2017       3.985,56 
     01.000128 23/02/2017 000124 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD  ORC   000265 24/02/2017       4.904,44 
     01.000128 23/02/2017 000124 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD  ORC   000266 24/02/2017       4.852,31 
     01.000128 23/02/2017 000124 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD  ORC   000267 24/02/2017       2.668,75 
     01.000128 23/02/2017 000124 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD  ORC   000268 24/02/2017       3.942,90 
     01.000128 23/02/2017 000124 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD  ORC   000269 24/02/2017       4.852,31 
     01.000128 23/02/2017 000124 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD  ORC   000270 24/02/2017       3.942,90 
     01.000128 23/02/2017 000124 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD  ORC   000271 24/02/2017       4.800,17 
     01.000128 23/02/2017 000124 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD  ORC   000272 24/02/2017       3.942,90 
     01.000128 23/02/2017 000124 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD  ORC   000273 24/02/2017       3.985,56 
     01.000128 23/02/2017 000124 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD  ORC   000274 24/02/2017       4.852,31 
     01.000128 23/02/2017 000124 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD  ORC   000275 24/02/2017       3.942,90 
     01.000128 23/02/2017 000124 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD  ORC   000276 24/02/2017       2.208,94 
     01.000128 23/02/2017 000124 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD  ORC   000277 24/02/2017          60,22 
     01.000128 23/02/2017 000124 23/02/2017 FOLHA DE PAGTO FUNCIONARIOS/VEREADORES   01.031.0011 2001.31901131.999 ORD  ORC   000278 24/02/2017       2.140,06 
     01.000137 24/02/2017 000131 24/02/2017 CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL S/A              01.031.0011 2001.33903979.999 ORD  ORC   000279 28/02/2017         269,90 
     01.000073 09/02/2017 000063 09/02/2017 MAURO DOS SANTOS REGIS                   01.031.0011 2001.33901401.999 ORD  ORC   000280 09/02/2017         150,00 
     01.000028 31/01/2017 000070 13/02/2017 UELBER BORGES DE OLIVEIRA                01.031.0011 2001.33903024.999 ORD  ORC   000281 21/02/2017       1.500,00 
     01.000039 01/02/2017 000033 01/02/2017 BANCO DO BRASIL S/A                      01.031.0011 2001.33903979.999 ORD  ORC   000282 07/02/2017          14,37 
     ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                            Subtotal de Pagamento...................                                                                470.613,59 
                                            Total de Consignação....................                                                                 73.968,00 
                                            Total de Pagamento......................                                                                544.581,59 
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                                            Subtotal de Pagamento...................                                                                470.613,59 
                                            Total de Consignação....................                                                                 73.968,00 
                                            Total de Pagamento......................                                                                544.581,59 
     ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


